©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
April, 2019 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
CAV24C64/D
CAV24C64
EEPROM Serial 64-Kb I2C
- Auto Grade
Description

8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Order Number
Specific
Device Marking Package Type Lead Finish Shipping†
 CAV24C64YE−GT3 C64F TSSOP−8 NiPdAu Tape & Reel,
3,000 Units / Reel
 CAV24C64YE−G (Note 9) C64F TSSOP−8 NiPdAu Tube, 100 Units / Tube
 CAV24C64WE−GT3 24C64F SOIC−8, JEDEC NiPdAu Tape & Reel,
3,000 Units / Reel
 CAV24C64C4CTR (Note 9) A WLCSP4 SnAgCu Tape & Reel,
5,000 Units / Reel
 CAV24C64XE−T2 (Note 9) TBD SOIC−8, EIAJ Matte−Tin Tape & Reel,
2,000 Units / Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
9. Please contact your nearest ON Semiconductor Sales office for availability.